
 
 
 
 

Long Beach Unified School District 
JORDAN HIGH SCHOOL 

6500 Atlantic Ave.  
Long Beach, California 90805 

(562) 423-1471     FAX (562) 422-909 
 

Athletic Program Directory 
 

  Sport Coach Coaches Email Contact Sport TOR Off-Site Meeting 
Location 

Fall 
Sports 

Cross Country 
Boys/Girls 

  Mr. Hodel Compton College 

Football Alfred Rowe  Mr. Biffle Compton College 
Flag Football - Girls   Ms. Boese Perez  
Volleyball - Girls Lara Stone lstone@lbschools.net Teacher McBride 
Water Polo - Boys Brenden Gruneisen bgruneisen@lbschools.net Teacher Lindsey MS 

Winter 
Sports 

Basketball - Boys Chris Francis coachchrisf22@gmail.com Mr. Biffle Lindbergh MS 
Basketball - Girls Wesley Rosenbaum wrosenbaum@lbschools.net Teacher Cabrillo 
Soccer - Boys Juan Luna jluna@lbschools.net Mr. Sandoval Molina Park 
Soccer - Girls Matthew Shawver mshawver@lbschools.net Mr. Maldonado Molina Park 
Water Polo - Girls Brenden Gruneisen bgruneisen@lbschools.net Teacher  

 Wrestling Boys & Girls Lamarr Biffle lbiffle@lbschools.net Ms. Jordan  

Spring 
Sports 

Badminton – 
Boys/Girls 

Thanh Vo thanhvo@lbschools.net Mr. McDonald  

Baseball Phillip Berman BermanPhillip@yahoo.com Teacher Houghton Park 
Softball Santiago Morales Bignene562@yahoo.com Mr. La J-PLUS 
Swim - Boys Brenden Gruneisen bgruneisen@lbschools.net Teacher  
Swim - Girls Brenden Gruneisen bgruneisen@lbschools.net Teacher  
Track & Field - 
Boys/Girls 

  Mr. Hodel Compton College 

Volleyball - Boys Andy Lane ALane@lbschools.net Teacher  McBride 
 Volleyball - Beach Lara Stone lstone@lbschools.net Teacher McBride 

Year 
Around  

Cheer Jasmine Wong jwong1@lbschools.net Ms. Greene N/A 
Marching Band Amanda Chavez achavez6@lbschools.net Teacher Band Room 
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